
0b 803
b 803OVG

Gültig ab: 27.08.2023

S Oranienburg > Liebenwalde > Liebenthal

44.3 09.5 . 20.6 53.6 20.10 20.11 23.12 30.13 20.14 27.15 20.16 40.18

46.3 11.5 . 22.6 55.6 22.10 22.11 25.12 32.13 22.14 29.15 22.16 42.18

48.3 13.5 . 24.6 57.6 24.10 24.11 27.12 34.13 24.14 31.15 24.16 44.18

49.3 14.5 . 25.6 58.6 25.10 25.11 28.12 35.13 25.14 32.15 25.16 45.18

50.3 15.5 . 26.6 59.6 26.10 26.11 29.12 36.13 26.14 33.15 26.16 46.18

52.3 17.5 . 28.6 01.7 28.10 28.11 31.12 38.13 28.14 35.15 28.16 48.18

57.3 22.5 02.6 33.6 06.7 33.10 33.11 36.12 43.13 33.14 40.15 33.16 53.18

59.3 24.5 04.6 35.6 08.7 35.10 35.11 38.12 45.13 35.14 42.15 35.16 55.18

26.5 37.6 10.7 37.10 37.11 40.12 47.13 37.14 44.15 37.16 57.18

02.4 28.5 07.6 39.6 12.7 39.10 39.11 42.12 49.13 39.14 46.15 39.16 59.18

30.5 41.6 14.7 41.10 41.11 44.12 51.13 41.14 48.15 41.16 01.19

31.5 42.6 15.7 42.10 42.11 45.12 52.13 42.14 49.15 42.16 02.19

17.7

19.7

21.7

32.5 43.6 43.10 43.11 46.12 53.13 43.14 50.15 43.16 03.19

34.5 45.6 45.10 45.11 48.12 55.13 45.14 52.15 45.16 05.19

35.5 46.6 46.10 46.11 49.12 56.13 46.14 53.15 46.16 06.19

35.5 46.6 46.10 46.11 49.12 56.13 46.14 53.15 46.16 06.19

10.4 38.5 15.6 49.6 24.7 49.10 49.11 52.12 59.13 49.14 55.15 49.16 09.19

41.5 52.6 27.7 52.10 52.11 55.12 02.14 52.14 58.15 52.16 12.19

42.5 53.6 28.7 53.10 53.11 56.12 03.14 53.14 59.15 53.16 13.19

43.5 54.6 29.7 54.10 54.11 57.12 04.14 54.14 00.16 54.16 14.19

44.5 55.6 30.7 55.10 55.11 58.12 05.14 55.14 01.16 55.16 15.19

47.5 58.6 33.7 58.10 58.11 01.13 08.14 58.14 04.16 58.16 18.19

49.5 00.7 35.7 00.11 00.12 03.13 10.14 00.15 06.16 00.17 20.19

25.6 38.7 03.12 06.13 13.14 03.15 09.16 03.17

19.4 51.5 27.6 02.7 40.7 02.11 05.12 08.13 15.14 05.15 11.16 05.17 22.19

23.19

52.5 03.7 41.7 03.11 06.12 09.13 16.14 06.15 12.16 06.17 .
55.5 06.7 44.7 06.11 09.12 12.13 19.14 09.15 15.16 09.17 .
56.5 07.7 45.7 07.11 10.12 13.13 20.14 10.15 16.16 10.17 .
59.5 10.7 48.7 10.11 13.12 16.13 23.14 13.15 18.16 13.17 .
01.6 12.7 50.7 12.11 15.12 18.13 25.14 15.15 20.16 15.17 .

28.4 02.6 36.6 13.7 51.7 13.11 16.12 19.13 26.14 16.15 21.16 16.17 .

0b 803 Mo - Fr(Schule)

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Heidestr.

Oranienburg, Adolf-Mertens-Str.

Sachsenhausen, Chausseestr.

Sachsenhausen, Kirche

Nassenheide, Teerofener Weg

Nassenheide Bahnhof

Nassenheide, Birkhorst

Freienhagen, Dorfstr.

Freienhagen, Siedlung

Neuholland, Erzgräber

Neuholland, Sperberhof

Neuholland, Bergemannhof

Neuholland, Walterhof

Neuholland, Schneiderhof

Neuholland, Wasserwerk

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee35

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee34

Neuholland, Str. der Jugend

Neuholland, Kirche

Neuholland, Ponyhof

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee20

Neuholland, Hamburger Kreuzung

Liebenwalde, Neuholländer Chaussee

Liebenwalde, Havelstr.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Hammer Allee

Hammer, Liebenthaler Str.

Hammer, Kita

Liebenthal, Dachsgrund

Liebenthal, Dorfstr.

anLiebenthal, Stützpunkt



44.3 09.5 20.6 20.10 23.12 20.14 20.16 40.18 47.7 07.12 07.17

46.3 11.5 22.6 22.10 25.12 22.14 22.16 42.18 49.7 09.12 09.17

48.3 13.5 24.6 24.10 27.12 24.14 24.16 44.18 51.7 11.12 11.17

49.3 14.5 25.6 25.10 28.12 25.14 25.16 45.18 52.7 12.12 12.17

50.3 15.5 26.6 26.10 29.12 26.14 26.16 46.18 53.7 13.12 13.17

52.3 17.5 28.6 28.10 31.12 28.14 28.16 48.18 55.7 15.12 15.17

57.3 22.5 33.6 33.10 36.12 33.14 33.16 53.18 00.8 20.12 20.17

59.3 24.5 35.6 35.10 38.12 35.14 35.16 55.18 02.8 22.12 22.17

26.5 37.6 37.10 40.12 37.14 37.16 57.18 04.8 24.12 24.17

02.4 28.5 39.6 39.10 42.12 39.14 39.16 59.18 06.8 26.12 26.17

30.5 41.6 41.10 44.12 41.14 41.16 01.19 08.8 28.12 28.17

31.5 42.6 42.10 45.12 42.14 42.16 02.19 09.8 29.12 29.17

32.5 43.6 43.10 46.12 43.14 43.16 03.19 10.8 30.12 30.17

34.5 45.6 45.10 48.12 45.14 45.16 05.19 12.8 32.12 32.17

35.5 46.6 46.10 49.12 46.14 46.16 06.19 13.8 33.12 33.17

35.5 46.6 46.10 49.12 46.14 46.16 06.19 13.8 33.12 33.17

10.4 38.5 48.6 49.10 52.12 49.14 49.16 09.19 15.8 35.12 35.17

41.5 51.6 52.10 55.12 52.14 52.16 12.19 18.8 38.12 38.17

42.5 52.6 53.10 56.12 53.14 53.16 13.19 19.8 39.12 39.17

43.5 53.6 54.10 57.12 54.14 54.16 14.19 20.8 40.12 40.17

44.5 54.6 55.10 58.12 55.14 55.16 15.19 21.8 41.12 41.17

47.5 57.6 58.10 01.13 58.14 58.16 18.19 24.8 44.12 44.17

49.5 59.6 00.11 03.13 00.15 00.17 20.19 26.8 46.12 46.17

02.7 03.15 03.17

19.4 51.5 04.7 02.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 22.19 28.8 48.12 48.17

06.13 23.19

52.5 05.7 03.11 . 06.15 06.17 . 29.8 49.12 49.17

55.5 08.7 06.11 . 09.15 09.17 . 32.8 52.12 52.17

56.5 09.7 07.11 . 10.15 10.17 . 33.8 53.12 53.17

59.5 11.7 10.11 . 13.15 13.17 . 35.8 55.12 55.17

01.6 13.7 12.11 . 15.15 15.17 . 37.8 57.12 57.17

28.4 02.6 14.7 13.11 . 16.15 16.17 . 38.8 58.12 58.17

0b 803 Mo - Fr(Ferien)0b 803 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

Oranienburg, Heidestr.

Oranienburg, Adolf-Mertens-Str.

Sachsenhausen, Chausseestr.

Sachsenhausen, Kirche

Nassenheide, Teerofener Weg

Nassenheide Bahnhof

Nassenheide, Birkhorst

Freienhagen, Dorfstr.

Freienhagen, Siedlung

Neuholland, Erzgräber

Neuholland, Sperberhof

Neuholland, Bergemannhof

Neuholland, Walterhof

Neuholland, Schneiderhof

Neuholland, Wasserwerk

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee35

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee34

Neuholland, Str. der Jugend

Neuholland, Kirche

Neuholland, Ponyhof

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee20

Neuholland, Hamburger Kreuzung

Liebenwalde, Neuholländer Chaussee

Liebenwalde, Havelstr.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Hammer Allee

Hammer, Liebenthaler Str.

Hammer, Kita

Liebenthal, Dachsgrund

Liebenthal, Dorfstr.

anLiebenthal, Stützpunkt



0b 803
b 803OVG

Gültig ab: 27.08.2023

Liebenthal > Liebenwalde > S Oranienburg

28.4 03.6 43.6 13.7 25.8 25.11 42.12 32.13 27.14 16.15 23.16 16.17 .
29.4 04.6 44.6 14.7 26.8 26.11 43.12 33.13 28.14 17.15 24.16 17.17 .
31.4 06.6 46.6 16.7 28.8 28.11 45.12 35.13 30.14 19.15 26.16 19.17 .
34.4 09.6 49.6 19.7 31.8 31.11 48.12 38.13 33.14 22.15 29.16 22.17 .
35.4 10.6 50.6 20.7 32.8 32.11 49.12 39.13 34.14 23.15 30.16 23.17 .
38.4 13.6 53.6 23.7 35.8 35.11 52.12 42.13 37.14 26.15 32.16 26.17 .

26.19

39.4 14.6 54.6 24.7 36.8 36.11 53.12 43.13 38.14 27.15 33.16 27.17 27.19

26.7 38.8 38.11 55.12 45.13 40.14 29.15 35.16

41.4 16.6 56.6 29.7 41.8 41.11 58.12 48.13 43.14 32.15 38.16 29.17 29.19

42.4 17.6 58.6 31.7 43.8 42.11 00.13 50.13 45.14 33.15 40.16 31.17 31.19

44.4 19.6 01.7 34.7 46.8 44.11 03.13 53.13 48.14 35.15 43.16 34.17 34.19

45.4 20.6 02.7 35.7 47.8 45.11 04.13 54.13 49.14 36.15 44.16 35.17 35.19

46.4 21.6 03.7 36.7 48.8 46.11 05.13 55.13 50.14 37.15 45.16 36.17 36.19

47.4 22.6 04.7 37.7 49.8 47.11 06.13 56.13 51.14 38.15 46.16 37.17 37.19

49.4 24.6 07.7 40.7 52.8 49.11 09.13 59.13 54.14 40.15 48.16 40.17 39.19

51.11 01.14 56.14

53.11 03.14 58.14

55.11 05.14 00.15

51.4 26.6 09.7 42.7 54.8 11.13 42.15 50.16 42.17 41.19

51.4 26.6 09.7 42.7 54.8 11.13 42.15 50.16 42.17 41.19

52.4 27.6 10.7 43.7 55.8 12.13 43.15 51.16 43.17 42.19

54.4 29.6 12.7 45.7 57.8 14.13 45.15 53.16 45.17 44.19

56.4 31.6 14.7 47.7 59.8 57.11 16.13 07.14 02.15 47.15 55.16 47.17 46.19

57.4 32.6 15.7 48.7 00.9 58.11 17.13 08.14 03.15 48.15 56.16 48.17 47.19

59.4 34.6 17.7 50.7 02.9 00.12 19.13 10.14 05.15 50.15 57.16 50.17 48.19

01.5 36.6 19.7 52.7 04.9 02.12 21.13 12.14 07.15 52.15 59.16 52.17 50.19

03.5 38.6 21.7 54.7 06.9 04.12 23.13 14.14 09.15 54.15 01.17 54.17 52.19

06.5 41.6 24.7 57.7 09.9 07.12 26.13 17.14 12.15 57.15 04.17 57.17 55.19

11.5 46.6 29.7 02.8 14.9 12.12 31.13 22.14 17.15 02.16 09.17 02.18 00.20

13.5 48.6 31.7 04.8 16.9 14.12 33.13 24.14 19.15 04.16 11.17 04.18 02.20

14.5 49.6 32.7 05.8 17.9 15.12 34.13 25.14 20.15 05.16 12.17 05.18 03.20

15.5 50.6 33.7 06.8 18.9 16.12 35.13 26.14 21.15 06.16 13.17 06.18 04.20

17.5 53.6 36.7 09.8 21.9 19.12 38.13 29.14 24.15 09.16 15.17 09.18 06.20

19.5 56.6 39.7 12.8 24.9 22.12 41.13 32.14 27.15 12.16 17.17 12.18 08.20

0b 803 Mo - Fr(Schule)

abLiebenthal, Stützpunkt

Liebenthal, Dorfstr.

Liebenthal, Dachsgrund

Hammer, Kita

Hammer, Liebenthaler Str.

Liebenwalde, Hammer Allee

Liebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Havelstr.

Liebenwalde, Neuholländer Chaussee

Neuholland, Hamburger Kreuzung

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee20

Neuholland, Ponyhof

Neuholland, Kirche

Neuholland, Str. der Jugend

Neuholland, Walterhof

Neuholland, Bergemannhof

Neuholland, Sperberhof

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee34

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee35

Neuholland, Wasserwerk

Neuholland, Schneiderhof

Neuholland, Erzgräber

Freienhagen, Siedlung

Freienhagen, Dorfstr.

Nassenheide, Birkhorst

Nassenheide Bahnhof

Nassenheide, Teerofener Weg

Sachsenhausen, Kirche

Sachsenhausen, Chausseestr.

Oranienburg, Adolf-Mertens-Str.

Oranienburg, Heidestr.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

anS Oranienburg



28.4 03.6 14.7 13.11 . 16.15 16.17 . 38.8 58.12 58.17

29.4 04.6 15.7 14.11 . 17.15 17.17 . 39.8 59.12 59.17

31.4 06.6 17.7 16.11 . 19.15 19.17 . 41.8 01.13 01.18

34.4 09.6 20.7 19.11 . 22.15 22.17 . 44.8 04.13 04.18

35.4 10.6 21.7 20.11 . 23.15 23.17 . 45.8 05.13 05.18

37.4 13.6 24.7 23.11 . 26.15 26.17 . 47.8 07.13 07.18

11.13 26.19

38.4 14.6 25.7 24.11 12.13 27.15 27.17 27.19 48.8 08.13 08.18

27.7 29.15

40.4 16.6 30.7 26.11 14.13 32.15 29.17 29.19 50.8 10.13 10.18

42.4 17.6 31.7 28.11 16.13 33.15 31.17 31.19 52.8 12.13 12.18

45.4 19.6 33.7 31.11 19.13 35.15 34.17 34.19 55.8 15.13 15.18

46.4 20.6 34.7 32.11 20.13 36.15 35.17 35.19 56.8 16.13 16.18

47.4 21.6 35.7 33.11 21.13 37.15 36.17 36.19 57.8 17.13 17.18

48.4 22.6 36.7 34.11 22.13 38.15 37.17 37.19 58.8 18.13 18.18

50.4 24.6 38.7 37.11 25.13 40.15 40.17 39.19 00.9 20.13 20.18

52.4 26.6 40.7 39.11 27.13 42.15 42.17 41.19 02.9 22.13 22.18

52.4 26.6 40.7 39.11 27.13 42.15 42.17 41.19 02.9 22.13 22.18

53.4 27.6 41.7 40.11 28.13 43.15 43.17 42.19 03.9 23.13 23.18

55.4 29.6 43.7 42.11 30.13 45.15 45.17 44.19 05.9 25.13 25.18

57.4 31.6 45.7 44.11 32.13 47.15 47.17 46.19 07.9 27.13 27.18

58.4 32.6 46.7 45.11 33.13 48.15 48.17 47.19 08.9 28.13 28.18

59.4 34.6 48.7 47.11 35.13 50.15 50.17 48.19 09.9 29.13 29.18

01.5 36.6 50.7 49.11 37.13 52.15 52.17 50.19 11.9 31.13 31.18

03.5 38.6 52.7 51.11 39.13 54.15 54.17 52.19 13.9 33.13 33.18

06.5 41.6 55.7 54.11 42.13 57.15 57.17 55.19 16.9 36.13 36.18

11.5 46.6 00.8 59.11 47.13 02.16 02.18 00.20 21.9 41.13 41.18

13.5 48.6 02.8 01.12 49.13 04.16 04.18 02.20 23.9 43.13 43.18

14.5 49.6 03.8 02.12 50.13 05.16 05.18 03.20 24.9 44.13 44.18

15.5 50.6 04.8 03.12 51.13 06.16 06.18 04.20 25.9 45.13 45.18

17.5 53.6 07.8 06.12 54.13 09.16 09.18 06.20 27.9 47.13 47.18

19.5 56.6 10.8 09.12 57.13 12.16 12.18 08.20 29.9 49.13 49.18

0b 803 Mo - Fr(Ferien)0b 803 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abLiebenthal, Stützpunkt

Liebenthal, Dorfstr.

Liebenthal, Dachsgrund

Hammer, Kita

Hammer, Liebenthaler Str.

Liebenwalde, Hammer Allee

Liebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Havelstr.

Liebenwalde, Neuholländer Chaussee

Neuholland, Hamburger Kreuzung

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee20

Neuholland, Ponyhof

Neuholland, Kirche

Neuholland, Str. der Jugend

Neuholland, Walterhof

Neuholland, Bergemannhof

Neuholland, Sperberhof

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee34

Neuholland, Nassenheider Chaussee35

Neuholland, Wasserwerk

Neuholland, Schneiderhof

Neuholland, Erzgräber

Freienhagen, Siedlung

Freienhagen, Dorfstr.

Nassenheide, Birkhorst

Nassenheide Bahnhof

Nassenheide, Teerofener Weg

Sachsenhausen, Kirche

Sachsenhausen, Chausseestr.

Oranienburg, Adolf-Mertens-Str.

Oranienburg, Heidestr.

Oranienburg, Bernauer Str.

anS Oranienburg


